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STUNNINGLY ABSOLUTELY
GORGEOUS
BEAUTIFUL 37.5 acre horse farm with a
DETACHED il large house on property.
BUNGALOW -~ Many newer renovations
g il IN including the kitchen. Other
GEORGETOWN features include inground

pool, 4 bedrooms, 3 bath-
rooms, finished basement,
separate family room with
fireplace & walkout to yard.
Lrg. Liv Rm has hrdwd firs &
= a den on the main level.

i Prop. has 8 fully fenced paddocks, huge
12 stall 70° x 152 indoor arena & many
& trees for privacy. Arena currently used
as year round horse boarding
facility.business. Large 4000 hala—Hay
loft, heated tack room, 1400 sq. ft. air
landing strip on the pmpﬂmr This one is the horse lovers dream property.
Listed for $899,900. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* for more info.

= 1| This 3+2 bedroom, 2
&t washroom home is
located on a quiet
# street in a great

S | neighbourhood  of
tr:rwn and nﬁers 2 mnpletely new rennvated k|tchen with maple cupboards, large
pantry, ceramic backsplash and w/o to oversized fully fenced yard and deck. Other
features include newly refinished hardwood fioors in living/dining rooms, his/hers
closets in mstr bdrm, professionally finished rec room with 3 pc washroom, 4th bdrm
and large entertainment area, both washrooms newly renovated, C/air, Givac. This
one truly is the Georgetown bungalow you've been waiting for! Call Dave* or Mike
Krause" right away, this one will not last long!

P T - . UNBELIEVABLE
NEW PRICE $409,900 CHARLESTOWN 5419,900 DETACHED HOME
BUILT HOME IN GEORGETOWN

ON PREMIUM This 4+1 bdrm, 3 wsrm,

| LOT dble car garage home is

. | with thousands spent e | located in the prestige

T & | Jason Cres. area of town,

& ¢ on upgrades. This 5+2
B | bdrm, 5 wsrm, double
car garage home
offers approx. 2800 sq.
ft. of living space, hardwood floors, ceramic tiles, gorgeous over-
sized eat-in kit. with pantry and loads of cupboard space, w/o to
yard, family room has gas FP, mstr bdrm, full ensuite wsrm and 2
w/i closets, 2nd bdrm has ensuite wsrm, 2 other 4 pc. wshrms, rec
room finished with 2 bdrms with oversized windows and 4 pc.
wshrm. Great front porch with pot lights in soffits. This one is unbe-
lievable and priced to sell fast! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* today
for your personal viewing.

e Offering approx. 2400 sg.
& ft. of living space.
Features include spa-
cious mstr bdrm with w/i
closet, 2nd closet and full
3 pc. ensuite with over-
sized sep. shower stall. Large eat-in kitchen wlth ceramic flooring, w/o to fully
fenced private yard, family room offers hardwood floors, fireplace and wi/o to
yard, great sized living/dining rooms, professionally finished rec room with 5th
bdrm, games room and rec area, excellent feature for entertainment purpos-
es! Other recent upgrades include most new windows, shingles. The beauty
of this prime area and pride of ownership make this one you do not want tu
miss. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away. -

DONNA *Salasﬁep
- 905-877- 52 l l

REMIX E5A-CEN

360 Guelph Street, Georgetown
LARGE FAMILY HOME

This 4 bedroom, 4 bathroom home is situated on a
desirable quiet cres. in Georgetown south. Separate formal
living room. Entertainment-sized kitchen with patio walkout
to deck and fully fenced yard. Family room with patio
walkout and fireplace. Ceramics in main floor laundry.
Separate study or den on main floor. The basement is
finished with a 5th bedroom, washroom and rec room. No
- sidewalk allows for extra car parking in addition to the 2 car
garage. Extras include French doors, cent. vac and cent. air
| and interlocking walkway and porch leading up to the front
door. All this and more for $409,000. Call Donna Rae*.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH - $334,000

Immaculate 4 bdrm, 3 bathroom home located on a
quiet, desirable crescent. Separate formal living
room with hardwood floors and separate formal
dining room with hardwood floors and coffered
ceiling. Eat-in kitchen with patio walkout to large
backyard with gardens around the perimeter of the
fence. The front porch has been professionally
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